Oct 22 2024 (17:50) India Rail Info 1

Danapur - Saharsa Special Fare Special/03350 - Exp - CR
PPTA/Patliputra Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction
4h Om - 108 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DNR  |Danapur 04:30 0 |1 0 18 |54 |ECR
2 (PPTA |Patliputra Junction 04:50 04:55 5m |0 |1 6 24 |53 |ECR
3 |SEE Sonpur Junction 05:33 05:35 2m (0 |1 21 32 |56 |ECR
4 |HP Hajipur Junction 05:45 05:50 5m [0 |1 27 |28 |55 [ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 08:55 09:05 10m (1 |1 114 |51 |48 |ECR
6 |BGS |Begusarai 09:23 09:25 2m |2 |1 129 |44 |42 |ECR
7 |KGG |Khagaria junction 10:20 10:22 2m |2 |1 169 |29 |39 |ECR
8 MNE |Mansi Junction 10:40 10:42 2m |2 |1 178 |55 |42 |ECR
9 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 11:10 11:12 2m (0 |1 204 |9 39 |ECR
10 |SHC Saharsa Junction 13:00 0 |1 221 |- 43 |ECR

Oct 22 2024 (17:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



